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iShares US Aerospace & Defense

ETF NYSEARCA: ITA

$104.44 +0.33 (2Ap0)
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Previous close
$104.44

52W low
$67.00

Volume
156848

Dividend
1.01

3M

1Y 5Y

Open
$104.44

52W high
$107.3

Expense ratio
0.42

Today’s high
$104.75

1Y
-23.12%

Div yield
097%

+12.0%

Today's low
$104.05

5Y
-2.29%

EPS (TTM)
6.29


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF/Other
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Sector breakdown

Industrials 96.14%  Technology 3.86%

Consumer Defensive 0.00%

Allocations

Boeing Co

United Technologies Corp

Lockheed Martin Corp

TransDigm Group Inc

L3Harris Technologies Inc

Northrop Grumman Corp

Raytheon Co

General Dynamics Corp

Teledyne Technologies Inc

Huntington Ingalls Industries Inc

Utilities 0.00% Healthcare 0.00%

20.41%

17.00%

6.42%

4.92%

4.87%

4.80%

4.68%

4.47%

3.82%

3.16%

Show more
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About iShares US Aerospace & Defense ETF

iShares U. S. Aerospace & Defense ETF, formerly iShares Dow Jones U. S. Aerospace & Defense Index Fund (the
Fund), is an exchange-traded fund. The Fund seeks investment results that correspond generally to the price and
yield performance of the Dow Jones U. S. Select Aerospace & Defense Index (the Index). The Index measures the
performance of the aerospace and defense sector of the United States equity market.

Aerospace companies include manufacturers, assemblers and distributors of aircraft and aircraft parts. Defense
companies include producers of components and equipment for the defense industry, such as military aircraft,
radar equipment and weapons. The Fund invests in a representative sample of securities included in the Index that
collectively has aninvestment profile similar to the Index. Its investment advisor is BlackRock Fund Advisors. .



