

## **iShares US Aerospace & Defense**

**ETF** NYSEARCA: ITA

\$104.44 +0.33 (2 Apr)



Previous close	Open	Today's high	Today's low
\$104.44	\$104.44	\$104.75	\$104.05
52W low	52W high	1Y	5Y
\$67.00	\$107.3	-23.12%	-2.29%
Volume	Expense ratio	Div yield	EPS (TTM)
156848	0.42	0.97%	6.29

Dividend 1.01



## Sector breakdown

Industrials 96.14%	Technology 3.86%	Utilities 0.00%	Healthcare 0.00%
Consumer Defensiv	e 0.00%		

## **Allocations**

Boeing Co	20.41%
United Technologies Corp	17.00%
Lockheed Martin Corp	6.42%
TransDigm Group Inc	4.92%
L3Harris Technologies Inc	4.87%
Northrop Grumman Corp	4.80%
Raytheon Co	4.68%
General Dynamics Corp	4.47%
Teledyne Technologies Inc	3.82%
Huntington Ingalls Industries Inc	3.16%

Show more

## **About iShares US Aerospace & Defense ETF**

iShares U. S. Aerospace & Defense ETF, formerly iShares Dow Jones U. S. Aerospace & Defense Index Fund (the Fund), is an exchange-traded fund. The Fund seeks investment results that correspond generally to the price and yield performance of the Dow Jones U. S. Select Aerospace & Defense Index (the Index). The Index measures the performance of the aerospace and defense sector of the United States equity market.

Aerospace companies include manufacturers, assemblers and distributors of aircraft and aircraft parts. Defense companies include producers of components and equipment for the defense industry, such as military aircraft, radar equipment and weapons. The Fund invests in a representative sample of securities included in the Index that collectively has an investment profile similar to the Index. Its investment advisor is BlackRock Fund Advisors.